LOFTUS A.C. JUNIOR SECTION

GIRLS RECORDS

	Under 13 Girls

100m

200m

800m

1500m

LJ

HJ

SP

4 x 100m Relay
	Name

A Codling

A Codling

G Rodgers
D Braithwaite
J Parkes
L Duffield

L Duffield


	Time/Distance

14.8

30.3

2-34.2
5-18.7
3.04
1.10

5.27
	Event

Jarrow Open

Jarrow Open

York Open
York Open.

York Open
N.E.C.W.L.

N.E.C.W.L.


	Year

1997

1997

2006
2007
2006
1998

1998

	Under 15 Girls

100m

200m

800m

1500m

75m H

HJ

LJ

SP

DT

JT

4 x 100M Relay


	Name

H Bulmer

A Owen

G Rodgers
D Braithwaite
S Rouse

A + S Rouse

A Dobson

C Hare

A Dobson

R Lightfoot

R Lightfoot

E Main

E Brown

H Bulmer


	Time/Distance

15.0

28.9

2-20
4.57
13.04

1.44

4.01

7.34

19.62

20.62

60.3


	Event

N.E.C.W.L.

N.Y.S.D.

County Champs

County Champs

County Champs

County Champs

N.Y.S.D.

N.Y.S.D.

County Champs

N.E.C.W.L.

N.E.C.W.L.


	Year

1997

2000

2008 
2008
2004

2004

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997



	Under 17 Girls
100m

200m

300m

800m

1500m

3000m

80m H

300m H

HJ

LJ

TJ

SP

JT

DT

HT

4 x 100M Relay


	Name

H Bostock
A Owen

A Owen

A Owen

M Ellis
C Hare

S Rouse
L Sanderson

A Owen

C Hare

H Bostock
R Lightfoot

C Hare

L Horness


	Time/Distance

14.9
29.8

45.1

2-18.8

5.06.3
11-10.9

18.10
1.35

4.68

8.67

7.85
30.68

20.42

13.48
	Event

N.Y.S.D.
Cyril Elliot

N.Y.S.D.

Yorkshire T & F

Yorkshire T & F

Jarrow Open

N.Y.S.D.
N.Y.S.D.

N.Y.S.D.

Tarton Games

Cleveland Schools
N.Y.S.D.

Langbaurgh Schools

Jarrow Open
	Year

2005
2001

2001

2002

2007
1998

2005
1996

2002

1997

2006
1999

1998

1997




